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

home an the K riser district. May be
had furnished, including piano, elect,
refrisezator. elect, ranee, waablna!
mach.. etc at 65999 and "Immediate
possession. No, 115.

84158
2 bedrooms, large living room and

kitchen, full bath, auto gas hot water.
No. 7.

DRIVE 12 MILES
And haw a $12,000 home for $2790.

2 bedrooma. laree nvina! room with
fireplace, oak floors thruout. Very fine
bath with shower In tub. grand kitchen.
large utility room. Attached garage.
Large unproved yard. No. ZJ.

IMMACULATE
Inside and out also the yard, t bed-

rooma. very fine kitchen and bath.
Attached garage. Ctux house, hotbed.
One acre near SwrgJe school. No. 283.

Phone 2203

dec, thru-ou- t. h.w. firs-- Areolae
basement. euto-o- U beat. Large let. No.
a nua, unt. mi aio.au.

N. CAPITOL ST.
CREEK FRONTAGE Don't miss

this home 7 bdrms.. complete dole
plumb, auto-o-il heat, large' spacious
living quarters, beautifully, decorated.
carpeted tnru-o- ut downstairs, irrnrerator 4k drapes go, dble. garsc. This
norae can easily be adapted to apts.
Vurrent incoma over iou.

N. SALEM
4 bdrm. bung-typ- e, fireplace, alec

h.w. heater, auto-o- il heat, recently re
decorated, located close to schools.
Price gesso.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
2 bdrm. home located E-- la No. 2

Bus. Zone. Lot M K 244 feet. Home
could be eon verted Into apts. er dupie. Price S8SS0.

N. 13th ST.
Dutch Colonial home. 2 bdrms.. b.w.

firs, thru out, fireplace, auto-o- il heat.
able, garage, cjeae to state bides
apartment to rent. SEE THIS HOME.

-806. 2--4427. T976, 4462
List Tour Property With Us

CO., REALTORS
SUBURBAN NORTH NEW

Immediate coast slan of this new
home located in the Kaiser District.
lust completed. 2 rooms. 2 bedreams.
hardwood noon, oil floor furnace, v,
blinds, elec. water neater 88508.

NORTH 2th STREET
Close in. semi colonial home. 2 bed'

rooms and den. full basement with
auto oil furnace, fireplace, elec. water
heater corner lot terms 210.000.

NORTH WINTER STREET
2 blocks from town, has living room,

2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath down.
1 Large bedroom and bath an. base'
ment and furnace, elec. water heater,
wired for range. Excellent location
very neat and clean 111.000.

SPECIALS !l I".!ear garage, gravely loam sol!, recently
aumg price ox godou. ;. -

- -

CHERRY-WALNU- T FARM
Located 4 miles oat oa payed road.
A. of bearing Royal Ann cherries. 4

A of bearing walnuts. Some flibers.
Good 1 rm. Blast bom with elec.
water sTstem, barn at garage. IM-

MEDIATE POSSESSION. Price 212.000.
MODERN SUBURBAN HOME

You cant beat this. If you really
want a marvelous suburban home with
a little over 1 A of ground. 2 large
arms, with h.w. firs, thru-ou- t. Li v.
rm. II m 24. fireplace, large bdrm.,
breakfast nook. Full baaamt.. fin. Into
one bedrm. at rumpus rm. with fire-
place. Dbie. garage attached. Bung-styl- e.

Strirtty mod.
MODERN BRICK HOME

If you really want something nice,
doat aeg Wet to sea this strictly mod.

rm. brick home all oa one floor. V
A. of ground, cor. lot. 2 nice bdrms..
at small den. Larfe liv. rm, din. rm,
tuuty rm covered patio leading from
din. rm. pole, garage, attached, tile
bath. Priee $17,000.

-- CLOSE-! SOME
XMMED. POSSESSION. 2 barms., re--

GRABENnORST BROS., REALTORS
.124 SO LIBERTY STREET

FOR SALE: 1934 Dodge sedan, motor
completely overhauled. S. J. Dauen- -
haur. 3B30 Center. Phorte-- . 34.

1931 CHEVROLET, rood1 condition
throughout. Can be seen all day Sun.
wees: gays atter a p.m.

1939 FORD Deluxe coupe, heater,
tot lieht. afarvln Van nv. Rt V

Box 246. Ph. 25161.
......... v, M JX I., VJICVChrysler, alee Chev, truck. Oregon. ., .,A U AAA T

1941 FORD xnr. dhr. A real
good buy. Capital Motor Sales, 1803
Stab St.

1931 MODEL A 4 door for aale ar
trade. 936 Trade. '

n rORTl rnnkw eiasna cs nn
pickup 835.08. R. W. Crenshaw, Farm
Labor Camp.

40 CHEV. l' Ton. 2 sod dr. SWB.
8600.

48 Chev. 4 dr. Master DeLuxe. R
at H.

41 Ply. 4 dr. Spl DeLuxe, R a H.
K, Ton 41 Dodge Pickup.
33 Graham 4 dr. The cleanest 28 In.

town.
DON MADISON. 590 No. High
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

Wanted Real Estate
WILL Buy at reasonable price 'i to

1 acre building lot not more than 6
miles from Saiem. Phone 5557

WANTED : Up to sue lots as part
payment on new suburban home. Ready
to move in. Hardwood floors. lire
place, tile bath, lots of buiit-in- s In
kitchen, double garage. acre. Off
9E. Ph. 21206. Owner a Builder.

LARGE OR SMALL, we sell them
all. For quick, dependable service.
LIST your property with us.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 9281

WANTED ta buv a small borne
Have 1930 deluxe V 8 Ford coupe in
good condition and some cash. Addrt
P. O. Box 181. Salem. Ore.

ACREAGE with 3 bed room house.
flOUO dn, 860 per mo. No dealers.
Ph. 24316 or Box 202 Statesman.

WANT TO BUY from owner 8-- 16 A
of land N. on or fit highway 99E. with
mod. 2 or 2 B R hse, chicken hee. 8t
barn. Write P O. Box 332. Salem.

1 HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types
ot city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous seirico ust your
property wrtn
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

555 N Liberty Phone T327
LISTINGS WANTED

An exclusive listing to a mark of
confidence: worthy of every effort and
consideration. Why not give us an ex
clusive listing of your property 7

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Court Phone 7698

Business Opportunities

Business Opportunities
Good buy on the Portland rd. 19

return on investment and can be in-

creased. 88500.
Excellent tourist court on 99E. Just

right for a couple, clean, neat, well
located wtiere value will increase.

Joe X.. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol 8216: Eve. 7217

TRUCK FREIGHT BUSINESS .
Number 1 P.U.C. permit. General

commodities. Anywhere for hire in
Oregon. 8 piece equipment. Total price
asotfo. see w. J. prasner.

Lee Oh mart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone 4035 or 9680
FIRST TIME on the market. Brown's

Grocery by Swegle school. Good in
come, living quarters. I gas pumps.
stork at natures, some furniture, saaoo
830 month. See Itraa Nelson.

Wm. E. Moses
331',, State St. Phone 4993

STOP SHOPPING
FOR BUSINESS opportunities. If it

ia a money maker we have It.

EXTRA SPECIAL
Clean grocery In good valley town

near Salem. Netting $808 month, ex-

cellent low rental lease. Will pay for
self this year, Don't pass this one up.

We have aeveral other exceptional
opportunities: cafes, service stations.
motels, groceries, etc.

Let's get' together end tslk trade,
Just Call Heirv"

RAWLINS REALTY A INSURANCE
HEA1.TOK

Phone 7819 2419 Fairgrounds Rd
FOR SALE SODA FOUNTAIN, back

bar. nine stool counter, complete with
carbonaior, refrigeration unit, Coca- -
Cola dispenser, electric shake mixes,
glawies. dishes, some fountain syrups
81250 Senator Sundries, Senstor Hotel
Building

Earnings Very Good
Grocery and meats.
Exclusive trade.
Excellent lease.
All investigation invited.
Fine equipment.
Too grade stock.
Price 69O00. No. 751

Reimann Real Estate
201 South Hieh Phone 9303
EXCELLENT RENTAL PROPERTY
Income approx. 88000 year. Full price

839,000. Terms If desired.
DUPLEX CLOSE IN

2 apartments. large lot. 86950.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St Phone

BUSINESS PROPERTY
Building partly finished, located on

one of Salem's busy streets. Priced
for quick sale, ssaue.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

A. HOLLYWOOD Dist.. 90 ft.
frontage on Portland Rd.. South of
Underpass. Good income, plenty room
for expansion. A real value. SZS.OODr

."store Bldg. witn parking lot, only
6 yrs. old. leased to large chain store
group for 15 yrs.. excellent investment,
a mtg. of $12,500 can be arranged at
4. Total price $23,000.

Bargain Close In lot on S. Coml.
ideal lor courts, only 33750,

Larson Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com l. St Phone 8380

. v avu. 0W iiia ami utanw ail vuct.

LEE OHMART &
477 COURT ST.

Eves, and Sun.

NELSON
ANOTHER 2 BDRMS. NO . 25500
In business zone near Fairgrounds

aid.. LB. Kit.. 1 bdrms.. bath. dbL
garage, vacant, adjoining corner avail.

4 BDRM. BUNGALOW
Good substantial plastered" modern

borne with I..R . DJL. Kit.. 4 bdrms.
c bath on 1 flr.. full baamU "Wiped

furnace heat, garage, large corner lot,
paved st. near Hollywood mt. Priced
for .trod. sale. 27800.

NELSON &

169 South High

Acreage
NEW

85000. Va acre. 4 rooms, bath, utility
rm. earaee. nice trees, creek, lust
out city limits. City water 8c gas. Part
furnished. Call RAY1 DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

$Phi 3793 Eves. 9441

gjuoo. FOUR RM home on 9 acres
good soiL Lots of fruit, apples, pears.

rapes. 1 acre fUbeits. Call Mr. WAL-ER-S.

f
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves.
72 ACRES. 7 rm bungalow type hse.

212.500. 37 A. red clover. 32 A. oats.
2 chick hses. barn. shop, brooder hses.
nice location, can ED smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. 9441

Bargain, $3250
20 -- acres, all In fruit At nuts. 4 rm.

unfln. house, 2 springs. 91250 dawn, 228
montn.

See Hess Nelson
William E. Moses

331 Vt State Ph. 4993
ACREAGE

81000 Down. Unfinished hse. k A.
Good dist. Modern const. Bus line.
Edge of city.
Olson & Reeve, Realtois

943 S. Cornel. Ph. 4590; Eve. 9536

88500. 8 ACRES. S rm. modern hse.
Abo small hse. Variety fruit. Tele
phone. Close to school & store. 7a mi.
S.W. of Salem.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Comcl. Ph. 4590: Eve. 9536

83500. FOR home and A. of
good sandy loam. Keizer school dist.
Has elect, water pump, wired for
range. Cone. fdn. garage.

Jack Henningsen
STATE - FINANCE CO, REALTORS

153 S. High St. Phone llll
2. A. FINE LAKE LABISH land.

good house, outbldgs.. elec, garage.
84500. take good trailer house for part.

One-ha- lf A., close In. 2 bdrm. house,
elec, attached garage, outbldgs., bus
line, immediate posa, only 5uv.
terms.

3 B. home t. Salem, nice location.
age, fruit trees, bargain. 84500.far B. PERRINE. VALLEY LAND CO.

SWEGLE District. 1 acre, new 2
B.R. home. 84900. 2 ae., 2 b.r. home,
hdw. floors. 24450. 1 ac, 5 rm. home,
by school. 863O0. l' ac, 3 rm. furn,
by-sch- St bus. 87350.

1 A.. 4 bdrm. home. 87400, easy terms.
See Hess Nelson with.

Wm. E. Moses
331 'fr State St. Phone 4993

BY OWNER. 8 acres on Lancaster
Drive, 2 acres In strawberries, 2 In
boysen berries. See owner at 945 High-
land ave.

3 . A. WITH m. home South,
close to bus line. House has full fath.
Elect water htr. Wired for range. Ga-
rage and small chicken house. Price

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors 1

153 S. High Phone 4121

86950. ' A. of filberts with New
modern R home. Close in East. Ga-
rage. Good well. Elect, pump. Elect
water htr. Wired for range. Immedi-
ate possession. Will take G.I. loan.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
152 8. High Phone 4121

Evenings

72 Acre Fruit & Nut Farm
Cherries, prunes, peaches, pears,

walnuts Ac filberts. Modern
home, with living rm, dining rm. &
kitchen. Full basement, furnace. Large
barn, machine shed, prune drier a
warehouse. SmtU house for care-
taker. 6 minutes from downtown Sa-
lem. FuU price 630.000.--

A Dairyman's
Opportunity

If yeu are looking for a first class
Grade A dairy, we have one of the
Willamette Valley's finest, located In
the Salem area. 65 acres of soil that
can't be beat, well fenced, all tiled and
under cultivation. This Is a modern
plant In a beautiful setting, complete
in every detail, incl. an attractive
home. 36 x 72 barn, milk house, ham-
mer mill, bog pen and machine shed.
Don't miss seeing this one. Price 830,-00- 0,

convenient terms,

Walter Musprave,
Realtors

1233 EPGEWATER - PHONE 5108
2 ACRES. 4 room house, small chick-e- n

house, close In east. 84300. Also have
8 good lota lust off Center St. Priced
right. Rt. 8. box 41. 10th heuze on left
on Brown Rd.

Suburban

Civilians or G.I.'s
New 5-Ro- House

PLUS UNFINISHED UPSTAIRS
AT KEIZER. 87500. TERMS

Plastered. Hdw. firs.
Elec. h.w.h. Jc wired for range.
Attached gar. About a junior '.a acre.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

38300 -
New 8 room suburban home in re-

stricted district north off Pacific high-wa- y.

Hardwood floors, 'electric heat,
insulated, weather stripped, electric
hot water heater, deep well, plastered.
Garage. Will go GX Ph. Owner 5683

eius.
4 ROOMY RMS. (2 BHMS.) At NOOK

3rd B. rm. available. About large .

ac Ch. hse. Fenced yd. 84800. 22000 dn.
MODERN SUBURBAN HOUSE

4 rms. 8c nk. with bath. Oil dr. and
re. Included. Elec. h.w Ji, utility rm.
Gar. About 4 ae. (a corner). Room for
1 or 2 more houses. 86300. North. Bua
at m. sen. pus.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7112

WANTED: Up to six-- lots as part
payment on new suburban home ready
to move in. hardwood floors, fireplace,
tile bath, lots of bullt-in- s In kitchen,
double garage, 'i acre. Off 9DE. Phone
zizue. owner Builder.

Chet. I Ncbon - Thee, O.
SPECIALIZTNO REALTORS

f Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4C22. Evei. -

JEEP TRACTORS C

HYDRAULIC EQUIPA1I1NT vnth .discs and plows
available for IMMEDIATE DELIVERY. Ask for a
free demonstration! No obligation. r'

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
332 N. HIGH.

DAILY CROSSWORD

CO., REALTORS .
PHONE SOW OR 403S

Phone 2772V .

NEWS .

SUBURBAN N. E.
months old. lmd. avail, 2 bdrms.

with dining area. bath. elec.
water system, elec. water heater, ex
tra large lot, price 24200. including ell
circulator, only aizuo down. j,

If neither of these ' meet your ' re-
quirements tell us what you waat. We
probably nave it listed.

NELSON
Nelson

22 ACRE FRUIT AND BERRY FARM.
cherries, prunes, peaches, loganberries.
strawberries and gooseberries, year
round spring, beautiful bldg. site
&ouia net aauos to oeuw this year. 3
miles from Salem. goMO.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves.
VIEW HOME, new 2 B.R. home, all

on one floor, lots of closet space, oak
floors throughout, fireplace. 100 x 162
lot ana mil bsmt. All for 310.500.

Sullivan Realtv, Inc.
REALTORS r

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253, Eves. 7057

NORTH 4 ACRE. 3 B R, home 6

fears eta, nice yara. s.u. furni

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3368 Portland Rd. Ph. 2253. Eves. 7057

24900. SMALL HOME In Enelewood
dist. Large tot. paved st, close to bus
ana trure.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
' REALTORS

2305 Portland Rd. Ph. 352. Eves. 7097

or
CIVILIAN

Price to pass a QL loan. very nicenew a rm. plastered home with un
finished upstairs, auto, heat, beautl

Hnn ii wu. iiaun, ail. ari(i, .
acre lot. 87300, We also have ether G.l.
nomas,

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3368 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235. Eves. 7067
BEST WE HAVE

Rake Shake 8 rm. borne, full bsmt.
ante garage, aniintsned upstairs, new-
ly redecorated, fireplace, hwd. floors
nice ttneed yard, bus at door. Full
price aaouo- -

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Ever 7057

G.I. or Civilian
Two very nice new homes, wen con

structed. hardwood floors, automatic
heat, 2 bedrooms unfinished upstairs,
attached garees. Engleweod school dis
trict. S88S0. $850 down for CX See Ben
corbeth.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8316; Eve.

Out of the Rain ;

Good building lot and 18 x 28 build
lag for $1200. If you are handy with
tools you had better hurry. 8250 down,
$20 per month. Also other excellentbuilding-- lots for (123 down. 810 per
mno. .

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8216

Investigate ThIs
Choice Corner Hyway No, 29.

acres. Close in North.
Goodwin & McINIillin

ReaRort 474 Court St
Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

BY OWNER Lovely modern home
large living room witn fireplace, dinette. kitchen. 2 large bedrooms, hard
wood iioor, run basement, automat
oil furnace. Recreation room wit
fireplace. An this on Ufc acres goc
land. Priced right. 618 Morgan Ave.

24000. 4 RM. HOME with nook,
batn. garage, utility rm. gas heater.
Immed. pose, goad terms. Call RAY
DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3733 Eves. 2441

- OUR BEST BUT
1500. .Dandy 2 bdrm English type

borne. LR. Dn rm. kit. furl fin. base-
ment, elec wu htr, dble garage, best
Question. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 0441

25000. GOOD 2 bdrm home on nice
corner lot. Fruit trees at shrubbery.
Call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Stealtors 244 Chemeketa St.

Phone. 9793 Eves.
210.500 CREEK property, lot 100 x

100. 3 rm home, basement, furnace,
fireplace, hwd floors, beautiful lawn.
Calf Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Pnone yf93 Em
N EaIThIgHLaKD 8CHooL"

." $57M Nice t bdrm home. Uv rm.
kit. bath.. 3 extra tots abatlable. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co. "
Realtors 241 Chemeketa Si

Phg J-l- ' I Eves,2-50f- ll

IwMita. Lg
UV rm. dtnmg rm. kit. den, dble
plumb, hwd firs.'Oil furnace; very
luce location. Call OMEH.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Evee
"DUPLEX

27375. Living rm. kit. bath, 2 bdrms
down; same up. Call OMER. .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves." . SPECIAL '

Neat bungalow. Hollywood dtst. SO

x 100 lot, g bedroom plastered house.
bamt. and furnace. Nice shrubbery and
trees. Fully furnished. $6500.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood DtsL

JK3 VCapl tol Phone 3031
EXTRA GOOD i bedroom home, un-fi- n.

attic, - insulated, auto. beat. ate

pass.
'

- Goodwin & McMillin
Healtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Evie. 2713 or S1F21
STREAM FRONTAGE Nice sTrtmism pavemenc. view aota. rn. S83 for

zurioer details. VWalter Socolofsky
Real Estate

J JOE HUTCHISON. RXaLTOR
454 Court St. Phone 7602

HOMX BARGAINS
Broadway. 3 bdrm, modern .25000
En lewood. 2 bdrm, modern 26300
Wood burn. bdrm. mod, Ige. lot 26500
XJeJlas. 2Tdrm, modem 47500
W. Salem. .2 bdrm.. modern $7750
North. 2 bdrm. trtod.. larve lot ..'Ketzer. 8 ruom. nicely finished 7350

Joe Iltitcliison. Realtor
432 Court St. Phone 7806

ACROSS DOWN IS.
L Bucket X.Blrd
5. Source of 2. An Area U.

eocaine lekite king;
I. God of org (Bib.) 21.

(Vedk) S. Covered 23.
10. Cbillsand Withbik 23.

fever 4. Falsehood Z3.
11. Garden tool 5. Rude hut
12. Malt, 6. 24.

beverare molding;
13. Carousal T. A queue
14. Contend for S. Atmoa- - 2?.
15. At home pheric
ILRtverUt.) 13. Goddess Of 23.
18. Storage ha.rvesta

Crib IU 29.
18. Greek letter 14. Vitality 30.
20. Body of 16. Indrhiscent 32.

water fruit .24.
23. Cast off '

capriciously,
as a beau

24, Some
29. Mountain

26. A
paas

aoyerelgn IP
(Ens.
slsni;)

28. Small piece
of meat. !ippiaa veal

JX Vase with
afoot'

32. Leap
SZ. Masuriuni

(gym.)
S4. Rough lava
35. Arch J

36. BoU slowly
38. Claw
40. Daah
42. Wavy (Her.)
42. Wade a river
43. Prosecute

Judicially
44. Decimal

units .: -


